	
	Family	
	Adult Player
	Student Player
	AdultNon
Player
	Juvenile
	Nursery
	Social 
	G4MO
	Unemployed
Adult player
	OAP
	Life

	Price
	£325
	£200

	£160
	£80
	£120
	80
	£40
	£110
	£160
	£55
	£1000

	Includes 

	FREE Down Draw if bought before 14/1/20

	Free
Lottery for
52 weeks

	Free
Lottery for
52 weeks

	
	
	
	
	Free
Lottery for
52 weeks

	Free
Lottery for
52 weeks

	
	

	Monthly Payment
	Initial Payment and  9 Monthly Payments 
	Initial Payment and   9 Monthly Payments
	Initial Payment and   9 Monthly Payments
	
	
	
	
	
	Initial Payment and   9 Monthly Payments
	
	

	Up front payment 
	£100
	£65
	£52
	
	
	
	
	
	£52
	
	

	Monthly  Payment 
	£25
	£15
	£12
	
	
	
	
	
	£12
	
	

	Closing Date 
	14/1/20 
	31/1/20
	31/1/20
	28/2/20
	28/2/20
	28/2/20
	28/2/20
	28/2/20
	31/1/20
	28/2/20
	28/2/20







